30-025-31308
30-025-31309
30-025-31310
30-026-31482
30-025-31317
30-025-31283
30-025-31287
30-025-31290
30-025-31291
30-025-31565
30-025-31567
30-025-31568
30-025-05349
30-025-05347
30-025-05348
30-025-0535000S9
30-025-0536400S9
30-025-0536100S9
30-025-0535800S9
30-025-053520059
30-025-053600059
30-025-0536300S9
30-025-315480088
30-025-05359
30-025-05351
30-025-05357
30-025-05381
30-025-30752
30-025-31030
30-025-31031
30-025-31365
30-025-31543
30-025-31545
30-025-31547
30-025-31548
30-025-05377
30-025-05382
30-025-05380
30-025-05373
30-025-05374
30-025-05371
30-025-05375
30-025-05376
30-025-08874
30-025-05372
30-025-31139
30-025-31148
30-025-31082
30-025-31069
30025-31109
30-025-31084
30-025-31086
30-025-31284
30-025-31285
30-025-31286
30-025-31281
30-025-31268
30-025-31289
30-025-31292
30-025-31564
30-025-31566
30-025-31634
30-025-05355
30-025-05379
30-025-05383
30-025-053860059
30-025-053850059
30-025-29546
30-025-30044
30-025-30226
30-026-20546
30-025-30044
30-025-03836
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LOVINGTON PADDOCK
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LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
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LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
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LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
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LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
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LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
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LOVINGTON PADDOCK
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SHOE BAR UPPER
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
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23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
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23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23220 LOVINGTON PADDOCK
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
19998 LOVINGTON DEEP STATE
19998 LOVINGTON DEEP STATE
19998 LOVINGTON DEEP STATE
19998 LOVINGTON DEEP STATE
19998 LOVINGTON DEEP STATE
23221 LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
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District ] State of New Mexico Form C-104A
Do 5 roach Dr. Hobos, NM ££340 Eanergy Minerals and Natural Resources ) o
11 Sowth Fiex, B NM 88210 ) Submit to ppropristc District Office

L Qil Conservation Division
m:"wm Road, Aztoc, NM 87410 2040 South Pacheco
2040 South Pacheco, Sants Fo, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information: New Operator Information;
Effective Date: | Slz2e /oo ]
OGRID: _ | NSO lolo \ New Ogrid: 2. '
ame: "Toban Resouges L. Thsc. New Name: A € .
Address: — S00 u, ) eras Address: S50 (.~ 1€2AS
_ Address: . S\, Z.om Address: S+, 200
City, State, Zip: Mdaanyd T 1T 10\ City, State, Zip: Mnd\anid\ T

1 hereby certify that the mles of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given to
the new operator on this form and the attached list of wells is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sighature: ( .
Printed name: (A \ S, &;\ef;
miae: Opevsbians AR !Sl,ggml Seev-
pee Alzblog  prone: (AT LA TN 0

Previous operator complete below: NMOCD Approval
Previous Operstor: “ *QAJ QﬁSg)}ﬂéﬂ '1_%
N\ . .
Previoes OGRID: \50&9‘0\ Prioned Name: (TQFH 5V Wn NS

/SN __ FIELDREPRESENTATIVE I

e (gl S @rtlens o q113/2000




